
Inlet View Elementary School’s 2022-2023 Curriculum Map POI, August-December 
August  September October November December 
8/22-
8/26      

8/29-
9/2 

9/12-9/16 9/19- 
9/23 

9/26- 
9/30 

10/3- 
10/7 

10/10- 
10/14 

10/24-10/28 10/31-
11/4 

11/7-11/11 11/14-11/18 11/21-11/25 11/28 
12/2 

12/5- 
12/9 

12/12- 
12/16 

K 

1 

2 

2/3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PE 

Who We Are How We Express Ourselves 

Who We Are How We Express Ourselves 

Who We Are How the World Works How We Organize Ourselves 

Who We Are How the World Works How We Express Ourselves 

Who We Are 

Who We Are 

Who We Are 

Who We Are 

Who We Are How the World Works How We Organize Ourselves 

Who We Are How the World Works How We Organize Ourselves 

Sharing the Planet 

Where We Are in Place and Time How We Express Ourselves How the World Works How We Organize Ourselves 

How We Organize Ourselves Where We Are in Place and Time 


