Inlet View Elementary School's 2022-2023 Curriculum Map POI, August-December																	
	August		September				October			November			December				
	8/22- 8/26	8/29- 9/2	9/12-9/16	9/19- 9/23	9/26- 9/30	10/3- 10/7	10/10- 10/14	10/24-10/28	10/31- 11/4	11/7-11/11	11/14-11/18	11/21-11/25	11/28 12/2	12/5- 12/9	12/12- 12/16		
К	Who We Are								How We Express Ourselves								
1	Who We Are							Sharing the Planet					How We Express Ourselves				
2			Wł	io We	Are			How the World Works					How We Organize Ourselves				
2/3			Wł	io We	Are			How the World Works					How We Organize Ourselves				
3	Who We Are								How the World Works					How We Express Ourselves			
4	Who We Are							How the World Works					How We Organize Ourselves				
5	Who We Are							How the World Works					How We Organize Ourselves				
6	Who We Are							How We Organize Ourselves					Where We Are in Place and Time				
PE									Who W	e Are							